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Place  Licence Nom Prénom Départ Total PCN PP
1 1020894  CAZAUX Yves Val d'Adour S16 1631,000 1120
2 2005249  MOLLA Yvonne Midi-Pyrénées - S8 1574,000 1052
3 1010850  LATERRADE Hervé Midi-Pyrénées S21 1538,000 988
4 1023610 BACQUEYRISSE Michel Val d'Adour E25 1451,000 928
5 1005897  HERRERO Albert Val d'Adour N18 1325,000 872
6 1009071  SOULAN Michel Val d'Adour E8 1315,000 819
7 1020889  PREVITALI Christophe Val d'Adour S23 1314,000 769
8 1014409 BONAZZA Antoine Val d'Adour S25 1312,000 722
9 1002070  DANDREY Vincent Midi-Pyrénées 017 1307,000 678
10 1010175  PHUNG-VAN Daniel Midi-Pyrénées S18 1268,000 637
11 1013016  PELLEGRIN Michel Val d'Adour N24 1070,000 598
12 1018091  AIGREFEUILLE Olivier Midi-Pyrénées N17 1054,000 562
13 1002476 = CASADO Manuel Midi-Pyrénées N19 971,000 528
14 1027334 BOURDENS Stéphane Val d'Adour S12 949,000 496
15 1016013  SERRESSEQUE Jean-Paul Val d'Adour 09 914,000 466
16 1013528  ZIGLER Tony Val d'Adour S10 781,000 438
17 2006450  BIRAC Séverine Midi-Pyrénées N28 776,000 411
18 1015817  MOOG Jean-Paul Midi-Pyrénées 023 774,000 386
19 1022210  BERGES Jean-Paul Midi-Pyrénées S27 713,000 362
20 1008997  LABAT Daniel Midi-Pyrénées N4 614,000 340
21 1020241  ORTET Alain Midi-Pyrénées E6 584,000 319
22 1001196  DUCHARNE Cyrille Midi-Pyrénées E18 569,000 299
23 2007345  DUCCINI Christine Val d'Adour 028 512,000 281
24 1021767  BORDENAVE Thierry Val d'Adour N1 458,000 264
25 1020895  CHERIFI Malik Val d'Adour E26 458,000 248
26 1016332  LEUK Philippe Val d'Adour N6 444,000 233
27 1012315 BRANDAM Jean-Luc Val d'Adour N5 411,000 219
28 1027594  PORTERIE Patrice Midi-Pyrénées E27 410,000 205
29 2008878  LARROUX Dominique Val d'Adour S3 402,000 192
30 1003786  ARMARY Jean-Claude Val d'Adour N3 379,000 180
31 2005356  SALAMON Myriam Midi-Pyrénées S13 371,000 169
32 2001255  SAINT GAUDENS Sylvie Val d'Adour N20 364,000 158
33 1017459  CRESPIN Laurent Val d'Adour E16 344,000 148
34 1002497  HERNANDEZ Christian Midi-Pyrénées E15 339,000 139
35 1028938  CHEVALLIER Gérard Val d'Adour E5 280,000 130
36 1010838  PHILIPOT Antoine Val d'Adour o1 266,000 122
37 1023171  ZERREL Azzedine Val d'Adour N8 263,000 114
38 1020769  ZAMPROGNO Jean-Claude Midi-Pyrénées S2 260,000 107
39 2006035  BERTRAND Brigitte Midi-Pyrénées S9 259,000 100
40 1027694  MAGRI Henri Midi-Pyrénées E2 243,000 94
41 1003143  MANREZA Christian Midi-Pyrénées S5 220,000 88
42 1011983  CEBEILLAC Jacques Midi-Pyrénées N2 156,000 82
43 2001063  BORDENAVE Patricia Val d'Adour N25 150,000 77
44 1022197  MENDEZ Jean Val d'Adour 04 129,000 72
45 2005402  MATHET Rolande Val d'Adour E11 86,000 67
46 1017469  DEMEMES Gilbert Val d'Adour S15 73,000 62
47 1017374  BIRAC Emmanuel Midi-Pyréenées E23 66,000 58
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TOME Jose Val d'Adour

PISONI Philippe Midi-Pyrenées
MOREAU Philippe Val d'Adour
GERDE Genevieve Val d'Adour
LOBERT Patrick Midi-Pyrénées
RATHOUIN Jean-Noél Val d'Adour
GARCIA Pierre Midi-Pyrénées
SEGUIN Jean-Claude Val d'Adour
MAGRI LaurentNC

FRANC Pascale Midi-Pyrénées
TESSARO Michel Val d'Adour
GRADIT Anne-Marie Midi-Pyrénées
CASASSUS Jean-Yves Val d'Adour
SALAT Gérard Val d'Adour

ISLY Christian Val d'Adour
AGUILLON Jean-Philippe Val d'Adour
MORA Sylvie Midi-Pyrénées
GINABAT Nadine Midi-Pyrénées
GROSBOILLOT Joél Val d'Adour
SUBIRADE Philippe Midi-Pyrénées
LARQUIER Gilbert Val d'Adour
DESORMEAUX Serge Midi-Pyrénées
ISLY Marie-Madeleine Val d'Adour
BAHEU Guy Midi-Pyrénées
BARTHE Geneviéve Midi-Pyrénées
BARTHE Christian NL

CIVEL Sylvie Val d'Adour
SAUVAGNAC Jeanine Midi-Pyrénées
LASSERRE Eliane Midi-Pyrénées
CARTHERY Jéréme Midi-Pyrénées
CISTAC Marcelle Midi-Pyrénées
BLATGE Michel Midi-Pyrénées
GUIBERT Mauricette Val d'Adour
BIANCARELLI Michel Midi-Pyrénées
CASTETS Robert Val d'Adour
LOUIT Maryse Val d'Adour
DUPUCH Jean-Claude Val d'Adour
TOME Viviane Val d'Adour
PEYRUSSAN Elysée Val d'Adour
GUERIN Alain Midi-Pyrénées
RIZZETTO Alain Val d'Adour
ROUGALLE Jacky Midi-Pyrénées
PETRIAT Pierre Val d'Adour
DUPUCH Olga Val d'Adour
REYNARD Michel Val d'Adour
HERSENT Paul Val d'Adour

RAMI Régis Midi-Pyrénées
VIGNES Robert Val d'Adour
PECHBERTY Yves

UOCHIKH Adea

CARLU Sophie Nord Pas de Calais
HUGUET Francis Midi-Pyrénées
BORG Fabienne Val d'Adour

022
011
014
S6
019
012
027
E10
o7
018
025
S22
021
E13
E7
524
S7
016
06
S1
N16
024
S20
E9
N13
E21
N26
E20
N12
N27
S17
E17
E14
N15
N22
020
N7
526
010
E19
E12
S14
E28
N21
E24
S4
S19
E22
N9
013
E4
08
E3

16,000
13,000
11,000
10,000
-6,000
-15,000
-32,000
-40,000
-60,000
-64,000
-73,000
-99,000
-106,000
-110,000
-135,000
-148,000
-169,000
-205,000
-238,000
-246,000
-266,000
-279,000
-287,000
-290,000
-295,000
-301,000
-355,000
-367,000
-367,000
-405,000
-411,000
-427,000
-431,000
-446,000
-457,000
-473,000
-488,000
-492,000
-508,000
-525,000
-577,000
-582,000
-583,000
-663,000
-685,000
-702,000
-709,000
-716,000
-716,000
-717,000
-724,000
-726,000
-798,000

54
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2/3



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

2007386
1010059
1020083
2010094
1007137
1001973
1001037
1013018
2010014
1007312
1021765
1015421

DESTRIBATS Francoise Val d'Adour
FRANCOIS Jean Val d'Adour
MALLET Thierry Midi-Pyrénées
LOUIT-TOUZILLIER Nicole Val d'Adour
RIGAUD Daniel Midi-Pyrénées

DE FREITAS Fernand Val d'Adour
DUPUY Franck Poitou Anjou
FORTIER Eric Val d'Adour
PATISSIER Marianne Midi-Pyrénées
TAPIA Joél Val d'Adour
TONNELLIER Patrick Val d'Adour
ARINO Claude Midi-Pyrénees
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